IMPORTANT PRODUCT SAFETY
RECALL NOTICE

Pentagon Tool—Lazy Lifter Drywall Hoist—Model #: 6020 and 6025
UPC Code: 819732020152 (Sold between December 2017 & March 2018)

The drywall lift welds can break, which can cause
the hoist to fail and injure users or others nearby.

A picture containing transport

Description generated with very high confidence 

The affected units were shipped between December 27, 2017 and March 20, 2018.  They can be identified by looking at the above picture on the right. The lower backstop is made from two adjusting screws and have no rubber component. The units were constructed with improper factory welds, which can cause injury if they were to break.

Because the drywall hoist may be hazardous to users, please immediately stop using it, and put it out of reach of any children.  Contact us at this toll-free phone number:

1-800-665-0728

or at the following e-mail address:

remedy@dtxinternational.com

and we will make arrangements for you to return the product for a full refund.  If you have given the product to somebody else, please give them this notice immediately.

 

You can also obtain information about replacement or repair of the product at our website:  www.pentagontool.com/6025 Drywall Recall-vfinal-1.pdf

The safety and well-being of our customers is our highest priority, and we are sorry that one of our products has failed to meet our high standards.  We regret the inconvenience that complying with this notice will cause you. In appreciation of your efforts, we are providing to each customer who complies with this notice a $25 store credit for any Pentagon Tool product.